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	Learning, Teaching and Family Support Department 
KEY CONTACTS



	
Learning, Teaching and Family Support
Executive Director	Julie Rolling
		jrolling@psesd.org 
(425) 917-7806

Early Learning (Prenatal - 3rd Grade)
Executive Director	Kay Lancaster
	klancaster@psesd.org
	(425) 917-7947

Kindergarten – Postsecondary
Executive Director	Brad Brown
	bbbrown@psesd.org
	(425) 917-7825


Clock Hours	Andrea Price
	aprice@psesd.org
	(425) 917-7807

College and Career Network	Kyla Lackie
	klackie@psesd.org
		(425) 917-7830

Community & Family Partnerships	Matthew Gulbranson
	mgulbranson@psesd.org
	(425) 917-7878

Data Coaching	Sarita Siqueiros Thornburg 
                                                                                            SThornburg@psesd.org
	(425) 917-7724

Drop-Out Intervention & Re-Engagement	Arthur Dennis III
	adennis@psesd.org
(425) 917-7847

Early Warning Indicator System	Sarah Frazelle
		sfrazelle@psesd.org
(425) 917-7758

Educare……………………………………………………………………………….Laura McAlister                                                                                                             
                                                                                                  lmcalister@psesd.org 
                                                                                                             (206) 716-8800
                                                                                                             

English Language Arts	Becca Horowitz
	rhorowitz@psesd.org
(425) 917-7746

Expanded Learning Services	Elizabeth Chick
		echick@psesd.org
		(425) 917-7940


Intervention Services	Tracie Holiday-Robinson
	trobinson@psesd.org
		(425) 917-7847

Multilingual Services	Karina Vanderbilt
                                                                                             Kvanderbilt@psesd.org
                                                                                                           (425) 917-7632




Learning, Leadership & Student Success	Anthony Brown
	abrown@psesd.org
		(425) 917-7622


Mathematics	Greta Bornemann
	gbornemann@psesd.org
		(425) 917-7859

Native American Education	Jason LaFontaine
	jlafontaine@psesd.org
		(425) 917-7963

Paraeducator Services	Angela Bolam
	abolam@psesd.org
		(425) 917-7855

Professional Development	Brad Brown
	bbbrown@psesd.org
	(425) 917-7825

Resource, Innovation and Data……………………………………………….Lauren Okano
                                                                                                      Lokano@psesd.org
                                                                                                               425-917-7610

Safety Services	Kimberly Beeson
	kbeeson@psesd.org
		(425) 917-7821

Science & Computer Science	Cheryl Lydon
	clydon@psesd.org
		(425) 917-7866

Special Services	Laura Matson
	lmatson@psesd.org
		(425) 917-7823

Student Support Services	Kimberly Beeson
	kbeeson@psesd.org
		(425) 917-7821

Teacher/Principal Evaluation Program	Greta Bornemann
	gbornemann@psesd.org
		(425) 917-7859
WaKIDS/Full-Day Kindergarten	Mary Waldron
	mwaldron@psesd.org
		(425) 917-7805

Washington Learning Source	Angela Bolam
	abolam@psesd.org
		(425) 917-7901
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